THE STATE OF TEXAS )
COUNTY OF UPSHUR )

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this day

personally appeared BRANDY VICK, County Treasurer of Upshur County, who being
by me duly sworn, upon oath, says that the within and foregoing report is true and

correct. \
W VZ M , County Treasurer

. . \]J~J' , County Clerk

5,,,,‘:: - LT County Court, Upshur County, Texas
= ... BEFORE'ME; Terri Ross, County Clerk, Upshur County, Texas, on this day

personally appeared TODD TEFTELLER, County Judge; GENE DOLLE, Commissioner
Precinct No. 1; DUSTIN NICHOLSON, Commissioner Precinct No. 2; MICHAEL
ASHLEY, Commissioner Precinct No. 3; and JAY W.MILLER, Commissioner Precinct
No. 4, who, after being duly sworn by me under their oath, said they have examined the
foregoing County Treasurer’s Report of Upshur County, Texas, and find the same to be

correct to the best of their knowledie and belief.

Commissioner, Pfecinct No. 3

CountyJudge
— A0 /@ ,% S 2

fimissioner, Precinct No., 1 Conmfssioner, Precinct No. 4

—_— ) ——

Commissientr, Precinct No. 2

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO Before me, this 28TH day of APRIL, A.D. 2023.

RS {‘!':{.;‘ -f:- v
) _" ‘\’{ :.[o:.:;"-.'j Ly ", L
e \ o ; ete County Clerk, Upshur County, Texas
& X
f:_"“:J;S}ilbn:utted tinder. thé prov1510n of the Local Government Code Section 114.026.
=t N
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Texpool Insurance
Texpool Permanent
Texpool Operating
Texpool Available
FNB Operating
FNB Payroll

FNB Insurance
FNB Available
FNB Permanent
FNB IRC/125

FNB Holding

FNB Water Grants
FNB Unclaimed

Totals

Beginning Balance

$1,102,785.69
$1,131,174.37
$15,912,119.40
$433,232.18
$4,132,859.27
$6,744.34
$194,000.65
$548.16
$6,141.75
$23,739.06
$1,066,811.04
$950.00
$15,132.93

$24,026,238.84

Revenues |

$24,494.96

$12,370.45

$239,398 .42
$4,857.15
$10,971,762.68
$22.40
$46,195.08
$4.52

$1.53

$5.92
$260.52
$500.00
$3.78

$11,299,877.41

Disbursements . -

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$2,807,660.01
$1,675,126.06
$638,536.78
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00 -

$0.00
$600.00
$0.00

"$5,121,822.85

QUARTERLY TREASURER'S REPORT
BY BRANDY VICK,COUNTY TREASURER

JANUARY,FEBRUARY,MARCH
2023
‘ I l, i
1 ' ' f
" Transfer In Transfer Out Ending Balance Demand | Investments Total

' $1,985,000.00 $325,000.00 $2.757.28b.65 $0.00 $2,757,280.65 $2,757,280.65
$0.00 $11,766.32 $1.131,778.5_0, $0.00 $1,131,778.50 $1,131,778.50
$8,000,000.00 $600,000.00 $23,551,51 7.‘821.,, ' $0.00 $23,551,517.82 $23,561,517.82
$11,766.32 $0.00 $449,855,65 $0.00 $449,855.65 $449,855.65
$1,103,751.39  $11,231,347.07 $2,169,366.26  $2,169,366.26 $0.00 $2,169,366.26
$1,678,877.45 $3,751.39 $6,766.74 $6,766.74 $0.00 $6,766.74
$2,278,425.26 $1,955,000.00 ($74,915.79) ($74,915.79) $0.00 ($74,915.79)
$1.55 $0.00 $554.23 $554.23 $0.00 $554.23

$0.00 $1.55 $6,141.73 $6,141.73 $0.00 $6,141.73

$0.00 $0.00 . $23,744.98 $23,744.98 $0.00 $23,744.98

$0.00 $500,000.00 $567,071.56 ' $667,071.56 $0.00 $567,071.56

$0.00 $0.00 $950.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00° $15,136.71 $15,136.71 $0.00 $15,136.71
$15,027,821.97 $14,626,866.33: - 3$30,605,I249.04 $2,713,866.42 $27,890,432.62 $30,604,299.04
TOTAL INDEBTEDNESS $0

Submitted under the provisions of the Local Government Section 114.026.



Texpool Insurance
Texpoo! Permanent
Texpool Operating
Texpool Available
FNB Operating
FNB Payroll

FNB Insurance
FNB Available
FNB Permanent
FNB IRC/125

FNB Holding

FNB Water Grants
FNB Unclaimed

Totals

Beginning Balance

$1,102,785.69
$1,131,174.37
$15,912,119.40
$433,232.18
$4,132,859.27
$6,744.34
$194,000.65
$548.16
$6,141.75
$23,739.06
$1.0658,811.04
$950.00
$15,132.93

$24,026,238.84

Revenues

$24,494.96
$12,370.45
$239,398.42
$4,857.15
$10,971,762.68
$22.40
$46,185.08
$4.52

$1.53

$5.92
$260.52
$500.00
$3.78

$11,299,877.41

QUARTERLY TREASURER'S REPORT
BY BRANDY VICK,COUNTY TREASURER

JANUARY,FEBRUARY ,MARCH
2023
Disbursements Transfer [n Transfer Out Ending Balance Demand Investments Total

$0.00 $1,955,000.00 $325,000.00 $2,757,280.65 $0.00 $2,757,280.65 $2,757,280.65

$0.00 $0.00 $11,766.32 $1,131,778.50 $0.00 $1,131,778.50 $1,131,778.50

$0.00 $8,000,000.00 $600,000.00 $23,5561,517.82 $0.00 $23,551,517.82 $23,551,517.82

$0.00 $11,766.32 $0.00 $449,855.65 $0.00 $449,855.65 $449,855.65
$2,807,660.01 $1,103,751.39  $11,231,347.07 $2,169,366.26  $2,169,366.26 $0.00 $2,169,366.26
$1,675,126.06 $1,678,877.45 $3,751.39 $6,766.74 $6,766.74 $0.00 $6,766.74
$638,536.78 $2,278,425.26 $1,955,000.00 ($74,915.79) (374,915.79) $0.00 ($74,915.79)
$0.00 $1.55 $0.00 $654.23 $554.23 $0.00 $654.23

$0.00 $0.00 $1.55 $6,141.73 $6,141.73 $0.00 $6,141.73

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ' $23,744.98 $23,744 98 $0.00 $23,744.98

$0.00 $0.00 $500,000.00 $567,071.56 $567,071.56 $0.00 $667,071.56

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $960.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,136.71 $15,136.71 $0.00 $15,136.71
$5,121,822.85 $15,027,821.97 $14,626,866.33  $30,605,240.04  $2,713,866.42 $27,890,432.62 $30,604,299.04
TOTAL INDEBTEDNESS $0

Submitted under the provisions of the Local Government Section 114.026.




Texpool Insurance
TexPool Available
TexPool Operating
TexPool Permanent
FNB Operating
FNB Payroll

FNB Insurance
FNB Avail

FNB Perm

FNB IRC/125

FNB Holding
-FNB Water Grants
.FNB Unclaimed

Totals

Beginning
Balance

$2,361,401.89
$444,209.95
$24,059,575.12
$1,131,254.65
$1,061,949.67
$6,759.37
$515,968.22
$552.15
$6,141.80
$23,742.96
$1,066,986.42

- $950.00 --
$156,135.85 ... .

$30,694,627.75

TOTAL INDEBTEDNESS

Investment Register on back

Revenues

$10,878.76
$1,754.76
$91,942.70
$4,414.79
$1,365,212.21
$7.37
$15,544.08
$1.54
$0.47
$2.02
$85.14
$500.00

$0.00
$1,490,345.00

$1.16.

Disbursements

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$803,048.60
$554,747.02
$221,428.09
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$500.00
$0.00

MONTHLY TREASURER'S REPORT
BY BRANDY VICK, COUNTY TREASURER,
MARCH 2023

Transfer
In

$500,000.00
$3,890.94
$0.00

$0.00
$1,100,000.00
$554,747.02
$115,000.00
$0.54

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00-

. $0.00

Transfer Ending Balance

Out

$115,000.00
$0.00
$600,000.00
$3,890.94
$554,747.02
$0.00
$600,000.00
$0.00

$0.54

$0.00
$500,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$2,757,280.65
$449,855.65
$23,551,517.82
$1,131,778.50
$2,169,366.26
$6,766.74
-$74,915.79
$554.23
$6,141.73
$23,744.98
$567,071.56
$950.00
$15,136.71

$803,048.60 $2,273,638.Sd $2,273,638.50 $30,605,249.04

Submitted under the provision of the Local Government Code Section 114.026

Investments
Redeemed

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Commissioner,Pct#2 Dust'(Nicholson

Investments
Purchased

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.60
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Demand
Balance

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,169,366.26

$6,766.74 .

-$74,915.79
$554.23
$6,141.73
$23,744.98
$567,071.56
$950.00

" $15,136.71

$2,714,816.42

eandu gl

randy Vick

CountyTysure%lj1

Investment
Balance

$2,757,280.65
$449,855.65
$23,551,517.82
$1,131,778.50
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$27,890,432.62

Total
Deposits

$2,757,280.65
$449,855.65
$23,551,517.82
$1,131,778.50
$2,169,366.26
$6,766.74
-§74,915.79
$554.23
$6,141.73
$23,744.98
$567,071.56
$950.00
$15,136.71

$30,605,249.04

Commlrssioner,Pcth Michael Ashley

%‘L/""L"'—‘/

Commissioner, Pct#4 Jay W.Miller



UPSHUR COUNTY INVESTMENT ACTIVITY

MARCH 2023

ACCOUNT AMOUNT TRANSFERRED QUT TRANSFERRE!_IN EARNED INTEREST

TexPool Operating $23,551,517.82 $91,942.70
TexPool Insurance $2,757,280.65 $10,878.76
TexPool Perm School $1,131,778.50 $3,890.94 ' $4,414.79
TexPool Avail School $449,855.65 $3,890.94 $1,754.76
FNB Avail ‘ $554.23 $1.54
FNB Perm $6,141.73 $0.47
FNB Holding $567,071.56 $85.14
FNB Insurance -$74,915.79 $3.78
FNB Operating $2,169,366.26 $185.25
TOTALS __ $30,558,650.61 $3,890.94 $3,890.94 $109,267.19




UPSHUR COUNTY INVESTMENT ACTIVITY

MARCH 2023

ACCOUNT AMOUNT TRANSFERRED ouT TRANSFERRED IN EARNED INTEREST

TexPool Operating $23,551,517.82 $91,942.70
TexPool Insurance $2,757,280.65 $10,878.76
TexPool Perm School $1,131,778.50 $3,890.94 $4,414.79
TexPool Avail School $449,855.65 $3,890.94 $1,754.76
FNB Avail $554.23 51.54
FNB Perm $6,141.73 $0.47
FNB Holding $567,071.56 $85.14
FNB [nsurance -$74,915.79 $3.78
FNB Operating $2,169,366.26 $185.25
TOTALS $30,558,650.61 $3,890.94 $3,890.94 $109,267.19




