THE STATE OF TEXAS)
COUNTY OF UPSHUR)

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared BRANDY VICK, County Treasurer of Upshur County, who being by me duly sworn, upon oath, says that the within and foregoing report is true and correct.

County Treasurer

Sain Ursy SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this 28TH day of APRIL, 2023

County Court, Upshur County, Texas

BEFORE ME, Terri Ross, County Clerk, Upshur County, Texas, on this day personally appeared TODD TEFTELLER, County Judge; GENE DOLLE, Commissioner Precinct No. 1; DUSTIN NICHOLSON, Commissioner Precinct No. 2; MICHAEL ASHLEY, Commissioner Precinct No. 3; and JAY W.MILLER, Commissioner Precinct No. 4, who, after being duly sworn by me under their oath, said they have examined the foregoing County Treasurer's Report of Upshur County, Texas, and find the same to be correct to the best of their knowledge and belief.

County Judge

Commissioner, Precinct No. 1

Commissioner, Precinct No. 2

Commissioner, Precinct No. 4

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO Before me, this 28TH day of APRIL, A.D. 2023.

County Clerk, Upshur County, Texas

ubmitted under the provision of the Local Government Code Section 114.026.

QUARTERLY TREASURER'S REPORT BY BRANDY VICK, COUNTY TREASURER JANUARY, FEBRUARY, MARCH 2023

Naud M

	Beginning Balance	Revenues	Disbursements	Transfer In	Transfer Out	Ending Balance	Demand ,	Investments	Total
Texpool Insurance	\$1,102,785.69	\$24,494.96	\$0.00	\$1,955,000.00	\$325,000.00	\$2,757,280.65	\$0.00	\$2,757,280.65	\$2,757,280.65
Texpool Permanent	\$1,131,174.37	\$12,370.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$11,766.32	\$1,131,778.50	\$0.00	\$1,131,778.50	\$1,131,778.50
Texpool Operating	\$15,912,119.40	\$239,398.42	\$0.00	\$8,000,000.00	\$600,000.00	\$23,551,517.82,	\$0.00	\$23,551,517.82	\$23,551,517.82
Texpool Available	\$433,232.18	\$4,857.15	\$0.00	\$11,766.32	\$0.00	\$449,855.65	\$0.00	\$449,855.65	\$449,855,65
FNB Operating	\$4,132,859.27	\$10,971,762.68	\$2,807,660.01	\$1,103,751.39	\$11,231,347.07	\$2,169,366.26	\$2,169,366.26	\$0.00	\$2,169,366.26
FNB Payroll	\$6,744.34	\$22.40	\$1,675,126.06	\$1,678,877.45	\$3,751.39	\$6,766.74	\$6,766.74	\$0.00	\$6,766.74
FNB Insurance	\$194,000.65	\$46,195.08	\$638,536.78	\$2,278,425.26	\$1,955,000.00	(\$74,915.79)	(\$74,915.79)	\$0.00	(\$74,915.79)
FNB Available	\$548.16	\$4.52	\$0.00	\$1.55	\$0.00	\$554.23	\$554.23	\$0.00	\$554.23
FNB Permanent	\$6,141.75	\$1.53	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1.55	\$6,141.73	\$6,141.73	\$0.00	\$6,141.73
FNB IRC/125	\$23,739.06	\$5.92	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$23,744.98	\$23,744.98	\$0.00	\$23,744.98
FNB Holding	\$1,066,811.04	\$260.52	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$500,000.00	\$567,071.56	\$567,071.56	\$0.00	\$567,071.56
FNB Water Grants	\$950.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$950.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
FNB Unclaimed	\$15,132.93	\$3.78	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,136.71	\$15,136.71	\$0.00	\$15,136.71
Totals ,	\$24,026,238.84	\$11,299,877.41	\$5,121,822.85	\$15,027,821.97	\$14,626,866.33	\$30,605,249.04	\$2,713,866.42	\$27,890,432.62	\$30,604,299.04

TOTAL INDEBTEDNESS

\$0

QUARTERLY TREASURER'S REPORT BY BRANDY VICK, COUNTY TREASURER JANUARY, FEBRUARY, MARCH 2023

	Beginning Balance	Revenues	Disbursements	Transfer In	Transfer Out	Ending Balance	Demand	Investments	Total
Texpool Insurance	\$1,102,785.69	\$24,494.96	\$0.00	\$1,955,000.00	\$325,000.00	\$2,757,280.65	\$0.00	\$2,757,280.65	\$2,757,280.65
Texpool Permanent	\$1,131,174.37	\$12,370.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$11,766.32	\$1,131,778.50	\$0.00	\$1,131,778.50	\$1,131,778.50
Texpool Operating	\$15,912,119.40	\$239,398.42	\$0.00	\$8,000,000.00	\$600,000.00	\$23,551,517.82	\$0.00	\$23,551,517.82	\$23,551,517.82
Texpool Available	\$433,232.18	\$4,857.15	\$0.00	\$11,766.32	\$0.00	\$449,855.65	\$0.00	\$449,855.65	\$449,855.65
FNB Operating	\$4,132,859.27	\$10,971,762.68	\$2,807,660.01	\$1,103,751.39	\$11,231,347.07	\$2,169,366.26	\$2,169,366.26	\$0.00	\$2,169,366.26
FNB Operating FNB Payroll	\$6,744.34	\$22.40	\$1,675,126.06	\$1,678,877.45	\$3,751.39	\$6,766.74	\$6,766.74	\$0.00	\$6,766.74
FNB Insurance	\$194,000.65	\$46,195.08	\$638,536.78	\$2,278,425.26	\$1,955,000.00	(\$74,915.79)	(\$74,915.79)	\$0.00	(\$74,915.79)
FNB Available	\$194,000.03 \$548.16	\$4.52	\$0.00	\$1.55	\$0.00	\$554.23	\$554.23	\$0.00	\$554.23
= = :	\$6,141.75	\$1.53	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1.55	\$6,141,73	\$6,141.73	\$0.00	\$6,141.73
FNB Permanent	\$23,739.06	\$5.92	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$23,744.98	\$23,744.98	\$0.00	\$23,744.98
FNB IRC/125	• •	\$260.52	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$500,000.00	\$567,071.56	\$567,071.56	\$0.00	\$567,071.56
FNB Holding	\$1,066,811.04	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$950.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
FNB Water Grants	\$950.00			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,136.71	\$15,136.71	\$0.00	\$15,136.71
FNB Unclaimed	\$15,132.93	\$3.78	\$0.00	φυ.υυ	Ψ0.00	ψ (υ, 100.7 1	ψ10,100,71	ψ0.00	410 11001111
Totals	\$24.026,238,84	\$11,299,877.41	\$5,121,822.85	\$15,027,821.97	\$14,626,866.33	\$30,605,249.04	\$2,713,866.42	\$27,890,432.62	\$30,604,299.04

TOTAL INDEBTEDNESS

\$0

MONTHLY TREASURER'S REPORT

BY BRANDY VICK, COUNTY TREASURER, MARCH 2023

	Beginning Balance	Revenues	Disbursements	Transfer In	Transfer Out	Ending Balance	Investments Redeemed	Investments Purchased	Demand Balance	Investment Balance	Total Deposits
Texpool Insurance	\$2,361,401.89	\$10,878.76	\$0.00	\$500,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$2,757,280.65	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,757,280.65	\$2,757,280.65
TexPool Available	\$444,209.95	\$1,754.76	\$0.00	\$3,890.94	\$0.00	\$449,855.65	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$449,855.65	\$449,855.65
TexPool Operating	\$24,059,575.12	\$91,942.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$600,000.00	\$23,551,517.82	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$23,551,517.82	\$23,551,517.82
TexPool Permanent	\$1,131,254.65	\$4,414.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,890.94	\$1,131,778.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,131,778.50	\$1,131,778.50
FNB Operating	\$1,061,949.67	\$1,365,212.21	\$803,048.60	\$1,100,000.00	\$554,747.02	\$2,169,366.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,169,366.26	\$0.00	\$2,169,366.26
FNB Payroll	\$6,759.37	\$7.37	\$554,747.02	\$554,747.02	\$0.00	\$6,766.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,766.74	. \$0.00	\$6,766.74
FNB Insurance	\$515,968.22	\$15,544.08	\$221,428.09	\$115,000.00	\$500,000.00	-\$74,915.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	<i>-</i> \$74,915.79	\$0.00	-\$74,915.79
FNB Avail	\$552.15	\$1.54	\$0.00	\$0.54	\$0.00	\$554.23	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$554.23	\$0.00	\$554.23
FNB Perm	\$6,141.80	\$0.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.54	\$6,141.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,141.73	\$0.00	\$6,141.73
FNB IRC/125	\$23,742.96	\$2.02	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$23,744.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$23,744.98	\$0.00	\$23,744.98
FNB Holding	\$1,066,986.42	\$85.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$500,000.00	\$567,071.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$567,071.56	\$0.00	\$567,071.56
FNB Water Grants	\$950.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$950.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$950.00	\$0.00	\$950.00
FNB Unclaimed	\$15,135.55	\$1.16 -	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,136.71	\$0.00	\$0.00°	\$15,136.71	\$0.00	\$15,136.71
		\$0.00		,							
Totals	\$30,694,627.75	\$1,490,345.00	\$803,048.60	\$2,273,638.50	\$2,273,638.50	\$30,605,249.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,714,816.42	\$27,890,432.62	\$30,605,249.04

TOTAL INDEBTEDNESS

Investment Register on back

Submitted under the provision of the Local Government Code Section 114.026

County Judge, Todd Tefteller

Commissioner Pct#1 Gene Dolle

Commissioner, Pct#2 Dustin Nicholson

County Treasures Brandy Vick

County Treasure & Brandy Vick

Commissioner, Pct#3 Michael Ashley

Commissioner, Pct#4 Jay W.Miller

UPSHUR COUNTY INVESTMENT ACTIVITY MARCH 2023

ACCOUNT	AMOUNT	TRANSFERRED OUT	TRANSFERRED IN	EARNED INTEREST
TexPool Operating	\$23,551,517.82			\$91,942.70
TexPool Insurance	\$2,757,280.65			\$10,878.76
TexPool Perm School	\$1,131,778.50	\$3,890.94		\$4,414.79
TexPool Avail School	\$449,855.65		\$3,890.94	\$1,754.76
FNB Avail	\$554.23			\$1.54
FNB Perm	\$6,141.73			\$0.47
FNB Holding	\$567,071.56			\$85.14
FNB Insurance	-\$74,915.79			\$3.78
FNB Operating	\$2,169,366.26			\$185.25
TOTALS	\$30,558,650.61	\$3,890.94	\$3,890.94	\$109,267.19
			1	*
				

UPSHUR COUNTY INVESTMENT ACTIVITY MARCH 2023

ACCOUNT	AMOUNT	TRANSFERRED OUT	TRANSFERRED IN	EARNED INTEREST
TexPool Operating	\$23,551,517.82			\$91,942.70
TexPool Insurance	\$2,757,280.65			\$10,878.76
TexPool Perm School	\$1,131,778.50	\$3,890.94		\$4,414.79
TexPool Avail School	\$449,855.65	- +3,555	\$3,890.94	\$1,754.76
FNB Avail	\$554.23			\$1.54
FNB Perm	\$6,141.73			\$0.47
FNB Holding	\$567,071.56			\$85.14
FNB Insurance	-\$74,915.79			\$3.78
FNB Operating	\$2,169,366.26			\$185.25
TOTALS	\$30,558,650.61	\$3,890.94	\$3,890.94	\$109,267.19
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	+			